World Schools Debating Championships 2008

Top 50 speakers (out of 195)
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Team

New Zealand
New Zealand
Australia
New Zealand
England
Canada
Australia
Ireland
South Africa
Ireland

New Zealand
Australia
Australia
Canada
South Africa
Singapore
Scotland
England
Canada
Australia
Ireland
Hong Kong
Singapore
England
Scotland
England
Canada
Pakistan
Israel

Israel
Greece

New Zealand
Pakistan
South Africa
Wales
Canada
Scotland
Hong Kong
Greece
Israel
Singapore
South Korea
Wales
South Africa
Germany
Slovenia
Bangladesh
Wales
Germany
Sri Lanka

Name

Jennifer Savage
Ben Kornfeld
Chris Bisset
Holly Jenkins
Ben Woolgar
Sam Greene
Emily Chalk

Sian Ni Mhuiri
Daniel Kaliski
Hugh Burns
Maria English
Kellymaree Butler
Hugh Satterthwaite
Daniel Lewis
Mark Schoeman
Anish Kumar Hazra
Joanna Farmer
James Fox

Tim Abdulla
Daniel Swain
David Byrne
Bryce Kam

Lee Jia Wei

Seb Farquhar
Natalie Smith
Emily Pearce
Kees de Ridder
Zeeshan Haider
Moshe Rosenschein
Benjamin Kalman
Elena Georgantzis
Tom Chen
Feroze Shah
Caitlin Macleod
Ellen Robertson
David Miko
Rachel Watson
Benjamin Kindler
George Katritsis
Batzion Bendavid
Teoh Ren Jie
You Jin Song
Jonathan Worgan
Bibi Bassa
Carmen Belafi
Filip Dobranic
Samiul Karim
Cerith Evans
Valerie Deiss
Saldin Prawira

Prelims
1130.5
1120.5

891.5
891.5
1335
1332
1109.5
1553
1331
17745
1330.5
1105.5
884
883.5
1323
1763.5
1543
1321
1100.5
1319
1099
1318.5
1758
1318
15375
13175
878
1755.5
877
1751.5
1748
874
17475
873.5
1527.5
1091
1090.5
1526
1742.5
1088
1304
1303.5
1519
1084
1298.5
1514
1079
1292
1076.5
1506

Speeches
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Average
75.36667
74.7
74.29167
74.29167
74.16667
74
73.96667
73.95238
73.94444
73.9375
73.91667
73.7
73.66667
73.625
73.5
73.47917
73.47619
73.38889
73.36667
73.27778
73.26667
73.25
73.25
73.22222
73.21429
73.19444
73.16667
73.14583
73.08333
72.97917
72.83333
72.83333
72.8125
72.79167
72.7381
72.73333
72.7
72.66667
72.60417
72.53333
72.44444
72.41667
72.33333
72.26667
72.13889
72.09524
71.93333
71.77778
71.76667
71.71429



